

# Del Monte Spaghetti Sauce, 105 Ounces, 6 Per Case

DOT 395008 GTIN 10024000356650 MFR 2001684



**Stocked**

**Product Broker**  
 CORE FS/DENVER, CO  
 (813) 740-0640  
 2953 S. Peoria St.  
 Aurora, CO 80014

## Product Details

<b>Temperature</b>	Dry Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	105.00 OZ    6 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	44.95 lb / 39.38 lb
<b>Cube</b>	0.98 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	8 per layer    7 layers    56 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	18.69 IN L    12.63 IN W    7.2 IN H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	991 days / 90 days
<b>Dietary Claims &amp; Certifications</b>	Kosher
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

## Features

A Course, Flavorful Sauce Made With Choice Tomato Puree, Onions, Garlic, Oregano And Black Pepper.

<p><b>Preparation</b></p> <p>Unprepared - Ready To Eat</p>	<p><b>Storage</b></p> <p>Shelf Stable, Cover And Refrigerate Unused Portion In A Separate Glass Or Plastic Container.</p>
--	---

## Ingredients

Roma Tomato Puree (Water, Roma Tomato Paste), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Onion Powder, Spices, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavors..

<p><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <b>Contains</b></p> <p><input type="checkbox"/> <b>May Contain</b></p> <p><input type="checkbox"/> <b>Free From</b></p> <p>Soy, Peanuts, Fish, Tree Nuts, Wheat, Milk, Crustaceans, Eggs</p>	<p><b>Known Dietary Claims</b></p> <p>Kosher</p>
---	--

[Serving Size](#)

## Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)

24 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **125 g**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **80**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 2 g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 560 mg **24%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 14 g **5%**

Dietary Fiber 3 g **11%**

Sugar 9 g

Added Sugar 2 g **4%**

**Protein** 2 g

**Vitamin D** 0 µg **0%**

**Potassium** 519 mg **10%**

**Calcium** 29 mg **2%**

**Iron** 1 mg **6%**

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Del Monte Foods Inc.) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00024000356653/Consumer or Base